Video | EX36 Corner‑mount No‑grip Camera
EX36 Corner‑mount No‑grip Camera
u Patented No-Grip anchor-free design
u Perfectly flush fit into corners
u Complete coverage of a 4.5 x 4.5 m (15 x 15 ft)
room
u Designed for maximum safety

68 dB +/-3 dB
Microphone Output 3.2 Vpp / 750 Ohm; bare leads
Ordering information
EX36C702W‑N Corner-mount No-grip Camera
1/3 in. hi-res color, 500TVL, NTSC
Order number EX36C702W-N
EX36C702W‑P Corner-mount No-grip Camera
1/3 in. hi-res color, 500TVL, PAL
Order number EX36C702W-P
EX36C702WM‑N Corner-mount No-grip Camera
1/3 in. hi-res color, 500TVL, NTSC, microphone
Order number EX36C702WM-N
EX36C702WM‑P Corner-mount No-grip Camera
1/3 in. hi-res color, 500TVL, PAL, microphone
Order number EX36C702WM-P
Accessories
UPA-2430-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 30 VA Out
Order number UPA-2430-60